
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

St.Nr. 

16* 
80 

701 
342 
598 
242 
851 

90 
410* 
789* 

8 
137* 

45* 
977 
996 

10 
235 

67 
7 

127 
219 
956 

6 
78 

Klasse 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

Name 

Matthias Scheuring 
Frank Dechet 

Simon Inhofer 
Simon Pleyer 
Nico Raabe 
Manuel Wallschl„ ger 
Dominik Pleyer 
Thomas Binner 
Tim Meister 
Marcel Fuchs 
Timo Schäfer 
Marco Uzunoglan 
Stefan Kehl 
Jan Jörg 
Ralf Merkel 
Thomas Sperber 
Markus Weinbuch 
Sven Gutschker 
Philipp Mahn 
Georg Streichsbier 
Nick Seyler 
Michael Meyer 
Michael Donhauser 

PLZ 

91332 
91154 

93179 
93309 
95632 

93309 
91572 
95233 
95145 
95515 
89423 
74586 
74575 
83666 
91249 
73119 
91235 
95349 
90513 
91608 
91238 
92245 

Wohnort 

Heiligenstadt 
Roth 

Brennberg 
Uelheim 
Wunsiedel 

Kelheim 
Bechhofen 
Helmbrechts 
Oberkotzau 
Plankenfels 
Gundelfingen 
Frankenhardt 
Leuzendorf 
Waakirchen 
H”gen 
Zell u.a. 
Hartenstein 
Thurnau 
Zirndorf 
Geslau 
Offenhausen 

Lizenz 

CS11 6325 3 
11113014 

B1029043 
C437301 
CS10 7578 9 
B1129428 

C S 11 056 24 
CS11 0833 2 
CS10 7632 5 
CS11 1285 3 

C437299 
CS11 6082 5 

CS11 4978 5 
CS11 7277 8 
B1068947 
C437300 
1027361 
CS11 6758 8 

Motorad 

Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 
Sherco 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
TM Racing 
KTM 

Yamaha 
KTM 

Typ 

450 ccm 
450 ccm 

450 ccm 

450 ccm 

450 ccm 
300 ccm 
450 ccm 
250 ccm 
449 ccm 
450 ccm 
450 ccm 
450 ccm 
450 ccm 
450 ccm 
350 ccm 
250 ccm 
450 ccm 
300 ccm 

450 ccm 
350 ccm 

Bewerber / Team 

Meyer Racing 
Motorrad Waldmann 

MSC Pfatter 
MC Saal 
MSC H”chst„dt e.V. 

ST H  A n lag enb au Ra c i ng  Team  
M K  S h e r c o  A c a d e m y  -  M C A n s b a c h  e . V .  
Kleeblatt-Racing 

M S C  F r „ n k i s c h e  S c h w e i z  e . V .  -  C S F - T e a m  
MSC Schnaitheim 
MFC Crailsheim 
MC Ansbach 
MCC Hausham e.V. 

MFC Crailsheim 

Forty Five MX 
1. AMC Zirndorf 

Meyer-KFZ-Technik 

Beste Zeit. 

1:29.510 
1:55.654 
1:57.793 
1:59.577 
2:01.222 
2:01.332 
2:03.517 
2:04.702 
2:07.215 
2:12.858 
2:12.957 
2:13.015 
2:14.757 
2:15.060 
2:16.415 
2:18.636 
2:19.617 
2:21.635 
2:23.045 
2:23.487 
2:26.048 
2:28.371 

Diff. 

26.144 
28.283 
30.067 
31.712 
31.822 
34.007 
35.192 
37.705 
43.348 
43.447 
43.505 
45.247 
45.550 
46.905 
49.126 
50.107 
52.125 
53.535 
53.977 
56.538 
58.861 

In Runde 

7 
4 
6 
7 
9 
7 
5 
7 
2 
5 
5 
5 
6 
8 
4 
7 
2 
6 
3 
6 
6 
2 
0 
0 
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Aushang: _____ Uhr

39. Ansbacher ADAC Motorcross mit SCCM 
CS.-Kl. MX 1 

Freies Training 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 9:11:47 

MX-Strecke Ansbach 1,550 km 

15.05.2016 09:05 


